
Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (Associate) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

6 CHECK Sam Morgan 71.5000.000 0.000 0.000 71.500 %%%% % % 10.000
1( )

4 WG DE NIRO Neva Brunning 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500 %%%% % % 20.000
2( )

812 LP PICABIA Sophie Chilcott 65.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.500 %%%% % % 30.000
3( )

9 LEWISFIELD Melanie Kmill 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.500 %%%% % % 40.000
4( )

8 CRUISER Glenda Bukolt 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500 %%%% % % 50.000
5( )

1

3 JONANJIN PARK WHISTERIA Pamela Larcombe 59.5000.000 0.000 0.000 59.500 %%%% % % 60.000
6( )

10 COURCHEVEL Melissa Cannon 58.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.500 %%%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

12 DAKAR Georgia Fraser 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 %%%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

2 AREL Kobie Notting 54.5000.000 0.000 0.000 54.500 %%%% % % 90.000
9( )

5 ROMAN ARCH Clare Brown 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS

7 BLACKALL PARK BALLAD Jason Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

21/11/2009 11:01:15 AM
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (Associate) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

11 HELLO ERIC Luana Groves 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (Associate) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

4 WG DE NIRO Neva Brunning 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000 66.364 %%%% % % 10.000
1( )

812 LP PICABIA Sophie Chilcott 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 59.091 %%%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

10 COURCHEVEL Melissa Cannon 55.9090.000 0.000 0.000 55.909 %%%% % % 30.000
3( )

9 LEWISFIELD Melanie Kmill 55.4550.000 0.000 0.000 55.455 %%%% % % 40.000
4( )

1

3 JONANJIN PARK WHISTERIA Pamela Larcombe 54.5450.000 0.000 0.000 54.545 %%%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

12 DAKAR Georgia Fraser 54.0910.000 0.000 0.000 54.091 %%%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

6 CHECK Sam Morgan 53.6360.000 0.000 0.000 53.636 %%%% % % 70.000
7( )

8 CRUISER Glenda Bukolt 52.7270.000 0.000 0.000 52.727 %%%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

2 AREL Kobie Notting 50.9090.000 0.000 0.000 50.909 %%%% % % 90.000
9( )

1

5 ROMAN ARCH Clare Brown 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

7 BLACKALL PARK BALLAD Jason Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (Associate) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

11 HELLO ERIC Luana Groves 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

21/11/2009 12:33:17 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Lis Edmondson Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Tonimbuk Dressage Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

4 WG De Niro Neva Brunning 67.500 29 66.364 30 59 1
812 LP Picabia Sophie Chilcott 65.500 28 59.091 29 57 2

9 Lewisfield Melanie Kmill 63.500 27 55.455 27 54 3
6 Check Sam Morgan 71.500 30 53.636 24 54 4

10 Courchevel Melissa Cannon 58.500 24 55.909 28 52 5
3 Jonanjin Park Whisteria Pamela Larcombe 59.500 25 54.545 26 51 6
8 cruiser Glenda Bukolt 62.500 26 52.727 23 49 7

12 Dakar Georgia Fraser 58.000 23 54.091 25 48 8
2 Arel Kobie Notting 54.500 22 50.909 21 43 9
7 Blackall Park Ballad Jason Anderson 0.000 0.000 0
5 Roman Arch Clare Brown 0.000 0.000 0

11 Hello Eric Luana Groves 0.000 0.000 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Associate Preliminary Championship
Associate Prelim 1A Associate Prelim 1C
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1311  KARABIL PARK PINOT NOIR Karen O'Callaghan 70.4000.000 0.000 0.000 70.400 %%%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 68.8000.000 0.000 0.000 68.800 %%%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

1254 WINTAKRUESSE Matthew Archibald 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 %%%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

42 PEPPERDENE POM POP Kirsten Coad 64.8000.000 0.000 0.000 64.800 %%%% % % 40.000
4( )

265 BROOKWOOD PARK ROME Adam Benson 64.4000.000 0.000 0.000 64.400 %%%% % % 50.000
5( )

981 CEJAY PARK SPIELBERG Tania Castro 62.8000.000 0.000 0.000 62.800 %%%% % % 60.000
6( )

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Louise Hocken 62.8000.000 0.000 0.000 62.800 %%%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

203 ADAGIO WHIM Sharon Streeter 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 %%%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

1218 CHASING TIME Tracey McPherson 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 %%%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Sally Avery 61.6000.000 0.000 0.000 61.600 %%%% % % 100.000
10( )

995 RUFFYROADS CHRISTALROCK Brooke Moreland 61.2000.000 0.000 0.000 61.200 %%%% % % 110.000
11( )

0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

1551 BREQUILLO Natalie Lamb 59.2000.000 0.000 0.000 59.200 %%%% % % 120.000
12( )

1

1579 REVELWOOD CAPRIOSKA Catherine Goss 59.2000.000 0.000 0.000 59.200 %%%% % % 120.000
12( )

897 TEMPO TWO Barbara Bullen 58.8000.000 0.000 0.000 58.800 %%%% % % 140.000
14( )

2

193 DICAVLLI COQUETTE Brooke Cherteris-Deighton 57.2000.000 0.000 0.000 57.200 %%%% % % 150.000
15( )

1582 WYNDHAM LA BELLE Jenavive Dore 56.0000.000 0.000 0.000 56.000 %%%% % % 160.000
16( )

0

1579 REVELWOOD CAPRIOSKA Catherine Goss 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000

261 PETER PARKER Hailey Over 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

263 JIVE TALKIN 2 Greer Maloney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

496 MISS INVADER Shannon Cattlin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

706 LAMBOURNE PARK ENTENTE Jenni Hodgins 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

1331 CONCIERGE Natasha Wait 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

1498 ANTIPODEAN GAUGUIN Julie Scott 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 RET0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

1579 REVELWOOD CAPRIOSKA Catherine Goss 59.2000.000 0.000 0.000 59.200 %%%% % %0.000
12( )

SCR0

1579 REVELWOOD CAPRIOSKA Catherine Goss 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 SCR0
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Preliminary 1D (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

265 BROOKWOOD PARK ROME Adam Benson 72.7270.000 0.000 0.000 72.727 %%%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 71.8180.000 0.000 0.000 71.818 %%%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

1254 WINTAKRUESSE Matthew Archibald 68.1820.000 0.000 0.000 68.182 %%%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

42 PEPPERDENE POM POP Kirsten Coad 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727 %%%% % % 40.000
4( )

318 COMPADRE Walter Berger 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727 %%%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

897 TEMPO TWO Barbara Bullen 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727 %%%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

1311  KARABIL PARK PINOT NOIR Karen O'Callaghan 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727 %%%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

203 ADAGIO WHIM Sharon Streeter 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000 66.364 %%%% % % 80.000
8( )

1579 REVELWOOD CAPRIOSKA Catherine Goss 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000 66.364 %%%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

981 CEJAY PARK SPIELBERG Tania Castro 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.455 %%%% % % 100.000
10( )

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Sally Avery 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %%%% % % 110.000
11( )

0

22/11/2009 10:49:51 AM
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Preliminary 1D (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

995 RUFFYROADS CHRISTALROCK Brooke Moreland 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091 %%%% % % 120.000
12( )

0

193 DICAVLLI COQUETTE Brooke Cherteris-Deighton 62.2730.000 0.000 0.000 62.273 %%%% % % 130.000
13( )

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Louise Hocken 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818 %%%% % % 140.000
14( )

1218 CHASING TIME Tracey McPherson 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909 %%%% % % 150.000
15( )

1551 BREQUILLO Natalie Lamb 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909 %%%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

1582 WYNDHAM LA BELLE Jenavive Dore 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 59.545 %%%% % % 170.000
17( )

0

261 PETER PARKER Hailey Over 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS

263 JIVE TALKIN 2 Greer Maloney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS

496 MISS INVADER Shannon Cattlin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS

706 LAMBOURNE PARK ENTENTE Jenni Hodgins 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS

1331 CONCIERGE Natasha Wait 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

1498 ANTIPODEAN GAUGUIN Julie Scott 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS
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Championship Scores Report Tonimbuk Dressage Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

129 Florazzo Nicole Bennett 68.800 29 71.818 29 58 1
1311  Karabil Park Pinot Noir Karen O'Callaghan 70.400 30 67.727 27 57 2

265 Brookwood Park Rome Adam Benson 64.400 26 72.727 30 56 3
1254 Wintakruesse Matthew Archibald 66.000 28 68.182 28 56 4

42 Pepperdene Pom Pop Kirsten Coad 64.800 27 67.727 27 54 5
981 Cejay Park Spielberg Tania Castro 62.800 25 65.455 21 46 6
203 Adagio Whim Sharon Streeter 62.000 23 66.364 23 46 6
897 Tempo Two Barbara Bullen 58.800 17 67.727 27 44 8

1281 Cause a Commotion Louise Hocken 62.800 24 61.818 17 41 9
829 Freedom Spyda Sally Avery 61.600 21 65.000 20 41 9

1579 Revelwood Caprioska Catherine Goss 59.200 18 66.364 23 41 9
995 Ruffyroads Christalrock Brooke Moreland 61.200 20 64.091 19 39 12

1218 Chasing Time Tracey McPherson 62.000 22 60.909 16 38 13
1551 Brequillo Natalie Lamb 59.200 19 60.909 16 35 14

193 Dicavlli Coquette Brooke Cherteris‐Deighton 57.200 16 62.273 18 34 15
1582 Wyndham La Belle Jenavive Dore 56.000 15 59.545 14 29 16

318 Campadre Walter Berger 0.000 67.727 27 27 17
261 Peter Parker Hailey Over 0.000 0.000 0
263 Jive Talkin 2 Greer Maloney 0.000 0.000 0
706 Lambourne Park Entente Jenni Hodgins 0.000 0.000 0
496 Miss Invader Shannon Cattlin 0.000 0.000 0

1331 Concierge Natasha Wait 0.000 0.000 0
1498 Antipodean Gauguin Julie Scott 0.000 0.000 0

0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Preliminary Championship
Prelim 1B Prelim 1D

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

212 CHAMPAGNE PIPER Leanne Atwell 60.4000.000 0.000 0.000 60.400 %%%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

21/11/2009 1:22:56 PM
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1D (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

212 CHAMPAGNE PIPER Leanne Atwell 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182 %%%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

21/11/2009 1:23:27 PM
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Elementary 3B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

328 BELCAM CADEL Biance Barnes 66.7650.000 0.000 67.059 66.912 %%%% % % 10.000
1( ) 2( )

1132 ROOKWOOD PARK FEUERGRES Adam Benson 62.3530.000 0.000 70.294 66.324 %%%% % % 20.000
4( ) 1( )

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole Vanatta 64.1180.000 0.000 60.882 62.500 %%%% % % 30.000
2( ) 3( )

0

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Adam Fawcett 63.8240.000 0.000 60.294 62.059 %%%% % % 40.000
3( ) 5( )

0

763 ARTISTE Corinne Winch 60.8820.000 0.000 60.588 60.735 %%%% % % 50.000
5( ) 4( )

0

777 BASQUE Jenavive Dore 57.0590.000 0.000 53.529 55.294 %%%% % % 60.000
6( ) 8( )

85 MILAAN PARK SERENADE Alex Sventek 54.4120.000 0.000 55.294 54.853 %%%% % % 70.000
7( ) 6( )

1043 SABOTEUR Marli Plant 54.4120.000 0.000 55.000 54.706 %%%% % % 80.000
7( ) 7( )

0

769 STATE OF GRACE Cara Lukas 52.6470.000 0.000 52.647 52.647 %%%% % % 90.000
9( ) 9( )

965 KOALA BAY Lauren Johnson 44.1180.000 0.000 46.765 45.442 %%%% % % 100.000
10( ) 10( )

707 AMBOURNE PARK TEACHERS P Jenni Hodgins 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS

22/11/2009 3:50:26 PM
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Elementary 3B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

1565 GRACEFIELD JAEGAR Jessie Fountian 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Elementary 3C (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

328 BELCAM CADEL Biance Barnes 66.0000.000 63.250 0.000 64.625 %%%% % % 10.000
2( )1( )

1132 ROOKWOOD PARK FEUERGRES Adam Benson 66.5000.000 60.250 0.000 63.375 %%%% % % 20.000
1( )3( )

763 ARTISTE Corinne Winch 64.7500.000 60.750 0.000 62.750 %%%% % % 30.000
3( )2( )

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Adam Fawcett 64.7500.000 57.500 0.000 61.125 %%%% % % 40.000
3( )6( )

0

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole Vanatta 63.0000.000 56.000 0.000 59.500 %%%% % % 50.000
5( )8( )

777 BASQUE Jenavive Dore 61.0000.000 58.000 0.000 59.500 %%%% % % 50.000
7( )5( )

0

1043 SABOTEUR Marli Plant 62.7500.000 56.250 0.000 59.500 %%%% % % 50.000
6( )7( )

1

85 MILAAN PARK SERENADE Alex Sventek 57.0000.000 58.500 0.000 57.750 %%%% % % 80.000
8( )4( )

707 AMBOURNE PARK TEACHERS P Jenni Hodgins 54.7500.000 53.250 0.000 54.000 %%%% % % 90.000
9( )9( )

0

965 KOALA BAY Lauren Johnson 53.5000.000 50.500 0.000 52.000 %%%% % % 100.000
10( )10( )

1

769 STATE OF GRACE Cara Lukas 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Elementary 3C (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 21 November 2009

1565 GRACEFIELD JAEGAR Jessie Fountian 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

21/11/2009 4:10:27 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Tonimbuk Dressage Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

328 Belcam Cadel Biance Barnes 66.912 30 64.625 30 60 1
1132 Brookwood Park Feuergress Adam Benson 66.324 29 63.375 29 58 2
1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Adam Fawcett 62.059 28 61.125 27 55 3

763 Artiste Corinne Winch 60.735 26 62.750 28 54 4
494 Ashleigh Royale Nicole Vanatta 61.765 27 59.500 26 53 5
777 Basque Jenavive Dore 55.294 25 59.500 25 50 6

85 Milaan Park Serenade Alex Sventek 54.853 24 57.750 23 47 7
1043 Saboteur Marli Plant 54.706 23 59.500 24 47 7

769 State of Grace Cara Lukas 52.647 22 54.000 22 44 9
965 Koala Bay Lauren Johnson 45.442 21 52.000 21 42 10
707 Lambourne Park Teachers Pet Jenni Hodgins 0.000 0.000 21 10

1565 Gracefield Jaegar Jessie Fountian 0.000 0.000 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Novice 2B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1132 ROOKWOOD PARK FEUERGRES Adam Benson 63.6360.000 0.000 79.091 71.364 %%%% % % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

0

265 BROOKWOOD PARK ROME Adam Benson 61.2120.000 0.000 74.848 68.030 %%%% % % 20.000
3( ) 2( )

1

1416 DALEY GREY Kate Christian 60.6060.000 0.000 69.394 65.000 %%%% % % 30.000
5( ) 3( )

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole Vanatta 60.6060.000 0.000 66.970 63.788 %%%% % % 40.000
5( ) 4( )

0

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams 61.5150.000 0.000 61.515 61.515 %%%% % % 50.000
2( ) 7( )

0

1049 BARRABADEEN WILD ICE Kieren Atkin 58.7880.000 0.000 63.636 61.212 %%%% % % 60.000
9( ) 6( )

0

144 JAYBEE CARTIER Melissa Davies 56.9700.000 0.000 64.545 60.758 %%%% % % 70.000
13( ) 5( )

1

887 AVOCA BIG M Catherine Tolliday 61.2120.000 0.000 57.273 59.243 %%%% % % 80.000
3( ) 12( )

0

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Sally Avery 57.5760.000 0.000 59.394 58.485 %%%% % % 90.000
11( ) 8( )

1

1297 CROFTNOC ILLIUSION Pamela Hall 59.0910.000 0.000 57.879 58.485 %%%% % % 90.000
8( ) 11( )

1184 WOODLEIGH RAVEL Olwen Kemp 59.3940.000 0.000 56.667 58.031 %%%% % % 110.000
7( ) 13( )

0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Novice 2B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

1565 GRACEFIELD JAEGAR Jessie Fountian 55.7580.000 0.000 59.394 57.576 %%%% % % 120.000
15( ) 8( )

0

1578 GOLDEN ELMS TOSH Janie Brown 57.8790.000 0.000 55.152 56.516 %%%% % % 130.000
10( ) 15( )

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Louise Hocken 54.5450.000 0.000 58.182 56.364 %%%% % % 140.000
20( ) 10( )

0

203 ADAGIO WHIM Sharon Streeter 56.0610.000 0.000 56.061 56.061 %%%% % % 150.000
14( ) 14( )

0

1234 PENINSULA PARK CHARLOTTE Nicola Reynoldson 57.2730.000 0.000 54.545 55.909 %%%% % % 160.000
12( ) 17( )

977 AVOCA RUBICON Deborah van Iersel 55.1520.000 0.000 55.152 55.152 %%%% % % 170.000
18( ) 15( )

64 THOMPSON PARK JUSTINE Judy Gronn 55.4550.000 0.000 54.545 55.000 %%%% % % 180.000
16( ) 17( )

0

318 COMPADRE Walter Berger 55.1520.000 0.000 54.242 54.697 %%%% % % 190.000
18( ) 19( )

0

1112 HARMONIC SYMPHONY Shanyn Heuvel 55.4550.000 0.000 52.121 53.788 %%%% % % 200.000
16( ) 20( )

0

274 WOODMOUNT PHENOMENON Anita Sampieri 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

667 HARLEQUIN ORLANDO Anne Leviston 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

1331 CONCIERGE Natasha Wait 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Novice 2B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

958 GRAND CAVALLA Elizabeth Wood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 SCR
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Novice 2D (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1184 WOODLEIGH RAVEL Olwen Kemp 66.00071.429 0.000 0.000 68.715 %%%% % % 10.000
4( )1( )

1

1132 ROOKWOOD PARK FEUERGRES Adam Benson 70.85766.286 0.000 0.000 68.572 %%%% % % 20.000
1( )5( )

0

265 BROOKWOOD PARK ROME Adam Benson 69.14366.857 0.000 0.000 68.000 %%%% % % 30.000
2( )3( )

0

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams 66.57166.857 0.000 0.000 66.714 %%%% % % 40.000
3( )3( )

0

1416 DALEY GREY Kate Christian 64.57168.857 0.000 0.000 66.714 %%%% % % 40.000
8( )2( )

0

1234 PENINSULA PARK CHARLOTTE Nicola Reynoldson 65.71465.429 0.000 0.000 65.572 %%%% % % 60.000
5( )6( )

0

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole Vanatta 65.42964.000 0.000 0.000 64.715 %%%% % % 70.000
6( )8( )

0

887 AVOCA BIG M Catherine Tolliday 64.85763.714 0.000 0.000 64.286 %%%% % % 80.000
7( )9( )

0

1297 CROFTNOC ILLIUSION Pamela Hall 64.00063.429 0.000 0.000 63.715 %%%% % % 90.000
9( )10( )

0

1565 GRACEFIELD JAEGAR Jessie Fountian 63.14361.429 0.000 0.000 62.286 %%%% % % 100.000
11( )12( )

0

144 JAYBEE CARTIER Melissa Davies 59.42964.571 0.000 0.000 62.000 %%%% % % 110.000
15( )7( )

0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Novice 2D (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

977 AVOCA RUBICON Deborah van Iersel 62.57160.000 0.000 0.000 61.286 %%%% % % 120.000
12( )14( )

1

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Sally Avery 63.71458.571 0.000 0.000 61.143 %%%% % % 130.000
10( )15( )

0

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Louise Hocken 59.71461.714 0.000 0.000 60.714 %%%% % % 140.000
14( )11( )

0

1578 GOLDEN ELMS TOSH Janie Brown 60.00060.571 0.000 0.000 60.286 %%%% % % 150.000
13( )13( )

203 ADAGIO WHIM Sharon Streeter 59.42958.000 0.000 0.000 58.715 %%%% % % 160.000
15( )16( )

1112 HARMONIC SYMPHONY Shanyn Heuvel 55.14353.143 0.000 0.000 54.143 %%%% % % 170.000
17( )17( )

1

274 WOODMOUNT PHENOMENON Anita Sampieri 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

667 HARLEQUIN ORLANDO Anne Leviston 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 NS0

958 GRAND CAVALLA Elizabeth Wood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 SCR

1049 BARRABADEEN WILD ICE Kieren Atkin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 SCR0
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Championship Scores Report Tonimbuk Dressage Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

1132 Brookwood Park Feuergress Adam Benson 71.364 30 68.572 29 59 1
265 Brookwood Park Rome Adam Benson 68.030 29 68.000 28 57 2

1416 Daley Grey Kate Christian 65.000 28 66.714 27 55 3
1293 Romonov Sara Williams  61.515 26 66.714 27 53 4

494 Ashleigh Royale Nicole Vanatta 63.788 27 64.715 24 51 5
1184 Woodleigh ravel Olwen Kemp 58.031 20 68.715 30 50 6

887 Avoca Big M Catherine Tolliday 59.243 23 64.286 23 46 7
1297 Croftnoc Illiusion Pamela Hall 58.485 22 63.715 22 44 8

144 Jaybee Cartier Melissa Davies 60.758 24 62.000 20 44 8
1234 Peninsula Park Charlotte Nicola Reynoldson 55.909 15 65.572 25 40 10
1565 Gracefield Jaegar Jessie Fountian 57.576 19 62.286 21 40 10

829 Freedom Spyda Sally Avery 58.485 22 61.143 18 40 10
1281 Cause a Commotion Louise Hocken 56.364 17 60.714 17 34 13
1578 Golden Elms Tosh Janie Brown 56.516 18 60.286 16 34 13

977 Avoca Rubicon Deborah van Iersel 55.152 14 61.286 19 33 15
203 Adagio Whim Sharon Streeter 56.061 16 58.715 15 31 16

1112 Harmonic Symphony Shanyn Heuvel 53.788 11 54.143 14 25 17
64 Thompson Park Justine Judy Gronn 55.000 13 0.000 13 18

318 Campadre Walter Berger 54.697 12 0.000 12 19
1331 Concierge Natasha Wait 0.000 0.000 0

958 Grand Cavalla Elizabeth Wood 0.000 0.000 0
1049 Barrabadeen Wild Ice Kieren Atkin 61.212 25 0.000 25

274 Woodmount Phenomenon Anita Sampieri 0.000 0.000 0
667 Harlequin Orlando Anne Leviston 0.000 0.000 0

- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2D

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1333 MITHRIL HEROS RETURN Louise Maguire 60.9090.000 0.000 64.242 62.576 %%%% % % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

1585 BUNDABERG BEAR Genevieve Green 58.4850.000 0.000 57.273 57.879 %%%% % % 20.000
2( ) 2( )

0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Pony Novice 2D (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1333 MITHRIL HEROS RETURN Louise Maguire 64.28669.429 0.000 0.000 66.858 %%%% % % 10.000
1( )1( )

22/11/2009 1:32:29 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Denyse Menzies Judge E: Judge H:Rob Clay Judge M:



Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Medium 4B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

552 RENATE Lorraine Pope 62.7780.000 0.000 60.556 61.667 %%%% % % 10.000
2( ) 2( )

873 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ian Balfore 63.8890.000 0.000 56.944 60.417 %%%% % % 20.000
1( ) 9( )

0

1332 UMBERTO Jayne Luxton 60.2780.000 0.000 60.556 60.417 %%%% % % 20.000
3( ) 2( )

1021 IM CHARSLE TOO Robyn Brown 58.8890.000 0.000 61.111 60.000 %%%% % % 40.000
4( ) 1( )

498 FOX BRIDGE PARK CRESCENDO Cathy Cardwell 57.5000.000 0.000 59.722 58.611 %%%% % % 50.000
5( ) 4( )

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Adam Fawcett 56.3890.000 0.000 58.333 57.361 %%%% % % 60.000
6( ) 6( )

1422 AUBAINE COSSACK Anne Skinner 55.2780.000 0.000 59.444 57.361 %%%% % % 60.000
8( ) 5( )

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 56.3890.000 0.000 56.111 56.250 %%%% % % 80.000
6( ) 11( )

0

72 BRIERELY MENNA Kylie Pedder 52.7780.000 0.000 57.222 55.000 %%%% % % 90.000
10( ) 8( )

0

610 ISLE OF KAHLUA Rebecca Shaw 53.3330.000 0.000 56.667 55.000 %%%% % % 90.000
9( ) 10( )

0

202 LINFORD PARK DON CASTILLE Bruce Gillard 50.2780.000 0.000 57.500 53.889 %%%% % % 110.000
12( ) 7( )
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Medium 4B (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

95 FLOWERVALE METALLIC Catherine Goss 51.6670.000 0.000 55.556 53.612 %%%% % % 120.000
11( ) 12( )

0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Medium 4C (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

498 FOX BRIDGE PARK CRESCENDO Cathy Cardwell 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750 %%%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

1332 UMBERTO Jayne Luxton 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750 %%%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

873 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ian Balfore 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 %%%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

552 RENATE Lorraine Pope 59.7500.000 0.000 0.000 59.750 %%%% % % 40.000
4( )

1422 AUBAINE COSSACK Anne Skinner 59.5000.000 0.000 0.000 59.500 %%%% % % 50.000
5( )

1021 IM CHARSLE TOO Robyn Brown 58.2500.000 0.000 0.000 58.250 %%%% % % 60.000
6( )

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Adam Fawcett 58.2500.000 0.000 0.000 58.250 %%%% % % 60.000
6( )

72 BRIERELY MENNA Kylie Pedder 57.7500.000 0.000 0.000 57.750 %%%% % % 80.000
8( )

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 57.2500.000 0.000 0.000 57.250 %%%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

95 FLOWERVALE METALLIC Catherine Goss 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000 %%%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

202 LINFORD PARK DON CASTILLE Bruce Gillard 53.0000.000 0.000 0.000 53.000 %%%% % % 110.000
11( )

0
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Final Scores Report Tonimbuk Equestrian Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Class Name: Medium 4C (Official) Sponsored By: Equus Rugs and Accessories
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 22 November 2009

610 ISLE OF KAHLUA Rebecca Shaw 51.7500.000 0.000 0.000 51.750 %%%% % % 120.000
12( )

1
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Championship Scores Report Tonimbuk Dressage Club - Summer Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

1332 Umberto Jayne Luxton 60.417 29 63.750 30 59 1
873 Riverwood Paris Ian Balfore 60.417 29 60.000 29 58 2
552 Renate Lorraine Pope 61.667 30 59.750 28 58 3
498 Fox Bridge Park Crescendo Cathy Cardwell 58.611 26 63.750 30 56 4

1021 Im Charsle Too Robyn Brown 60.000 27 58.250 26 53 5
1422 Aubaine Cossack Anne Skinner 57.361 25 59.500 27 52 6
1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Adam Fawcett 57.361 25 58.250 26 51 7

72 Brierely Menna Kylie Pedder 55.000 22 57.750 24 46 8
230 Hollingrove Adonis Deborah Williams 56.250 23 57.250 23 46 8
610 Isle of Kahlua Rebecca Shaw 55.000 22 51.750 20 42 10

95 Flowervale Metallic Catherine Goss 53.612 19 55.000 22 41 11
202 Linford Park Don Castille Bruce Gillard 53.889 20 53.000 21 41 11

- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4D
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